
Sunday 24 September 2023 Super Sunday Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:34 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 27
Members: 20

Visitors: 7
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Dean Murray Man 17 39
2 Joshua Weston Man 20 36
3 Elwyn Ward Man 23 35
4 Joshua Dunk Man 19 34
5 Donny Sproh Man 10 34
6 Marcia Macpherson Woman 33 33
7 Eileen Wilson Woman 20 33
8 Jo Bush Woman 25 33
9 Fraser Ticehurst (from Crookwell GC) Man 28 33
10 Dave James (from Crookwell GC) Man 35 32
11 Warwick Stubbing Man 25 32
12 Andy Redgrave Man 25 32
13 Chris Baratto Man 16 31
14 Andrew Seaman (from Crookwell GC) Man 11 31
15 Brad Dunk Man 29 31
16 Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 13 31
17 Nicky Basson Man 2 31
18 Peter Selmes (from Crookwell GC) Man 24 31
19 Michael Prescott Man 6 31
20 Joan Roots Woman 38 29
21 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 13 29
22 John Herrett Man 15 28
23 Trish Moerkerken Woman 23 28
24 Mick O'Brien (from Crookwell GC) Man 18 25
25 Robert Oliver Man 25 24
26 Michael McGeechan (from Crookwell GC) Man 18 21



Sunday 24 September 2023 Super Sunday Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:34 pm
Cowra Golf Club
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 John McGeechan (from Crookwell GC) Man 17 14



Sunday 24 September 2023 Super Sunday Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:34 pm
Cowra Golf Club
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Singles Scratch Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Nicky Basson Man 2 29
2 Michael Prescott Man 6 25
3 Donny Sproh Man 10 24
4 Dean Murray Man 17 22
5 Andrew Seaman (from Crookwell GC) Man 11 21
6 Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 13 19
7 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 13 17
8 Chris Baratto Man 16 17
9 Joshua Weston Man 20 17
10 John Herrett Man 15 16
11 Joshua Dunk Man 19 15
12 Eileen Wilson Woman 20 14
13 Elwyn Ward Man 23 14
14 Peter Selmes (from Crookwell GC) Man 24 13
15 Andy Redgrave Man 25 13
16 Jo Bush Woman 25 11
17 Mick O'Brien (from Crookwell GC) Man 18 11
18 Warwick Stubbing Man 25 11
19 Brad Dunk Man 29 9
20 Trish Moerkerken Woman 23 8
21 Fraser Ticehurst (from Crookwell GC) Man 28 8
22 Michael McGeechan (from Crookwell GC) Man 18 6
23 Robert Oliver Man 25 5
24 Dave James (from Crookwell GC) Man 35 5
25 Marcia Macpherson Woman 33 5
26 John McGeechan (from Crookwell GC) Man 17 5
27 Joan Roots Woman 38 3


